

**Project** : GREENPARAD  
**Subject** : GREEN PARADISE, VILLAGE PARUJAN, UBHRAT-MAROLI ROAD, NAVSARAI.  
**Customer** : CLIENT SAI DEVELOPERS  
**Resources** : 100070 to Y0120306  
**Date** : 31/12/2012 to

**31/12/2012**

Resource	Work item ID	Name	Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount Reference
100070	2590	Sand	m3	10.000	900.00	9,000.00
100070	2600	Sand	m3	3.000	900.00	2,700.00
421060		Reinforcing Tor steel d= 12 mm	Kg	0.490	29.61	14.51
421060	2630	Reinforcing Tor steel d= 12 mm	Kg	0.010	29.61	0.30
						11,714.81

**01/01/2013**

Resource	Work item ID	Name	Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount Reference
100070	2590	Sand	m3	8.000	900.00	7,200.00
100070	2600	Sand	m3	8.000	900.00	7,200.00
421060	2630	Reinforcing Tor steel d= 12 mm	Kg	0.020	29.61	0.59
						14,400.59

**02/01/2013**

Resource	Work item ID	Name	Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount Reference
100070	2600	Sand	m3	11.000	900.00	9,900.00
100070	2590	Sand	m3	4.000	900.00	3,600.00
421060	2630	Reinforcing Tor steel d= 12 mm	Kg	0.010	29.61	0.30
						13,500.30

**03/01/2013**

Resource	Work item ID	Name	Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount Reference
100070	2600	Sand	m3	9.000	900.00	8,100.00
100070	2590	Sand	m3	3.500	900.00	3,150.00
421060	2630	Reinforcing Tor steel d= 12 mm	Kg	0.030	29.61	0.89
						11,250.89

**04/01/2013**

Resource	Work item ID	Name	Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount Reference
100070	2590	Sand	m3	4.000	900.00	3,600.00
100070	2600	Sand	m3	12.000	900.00	10,800.00
421060	2630	Reinforcing Tor steel d= 12 mm	Kg	0.030	29.61	0.89
						14,400.89

**05/01/2013**

Resource	Work item ID	Name	Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount Reference
100070	2590	Sand	m3	14.000	900.00	12,600.00
100070	2600	Sand	m3	11.000	900.00	9,900.00
421060	2630	Reinforcing Tor steel d= 12 mm	Kg	0.030	29.61	0.89
						22,500.89

**06/01/2013**

Resource	Work item ID	Name	Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount Reference
100070	2590	Sand	m3	5.000	900.00	4,500.00
100070	2600	Sand	m3	8.000	900.00	7,200.00
421060	2630	Reinforcing Tor steel d= 12 mm	Kg	0.040	29.61	1.18
						11,701.18

**26/01/2015**

Resource	Work item ID	Name	Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount Reference
Y0120306		P/L Porceleno tile flooring of size 300x300mm in CM 1:4	m2	2.000	0.00	0.00
Y0120306	2760	P/L Porceleno tile flooring of size 300x300mm in CM 1:4	m2	10.000	0.00	0.00